
CIP #:  670608-100007             : Project Name:  Dublin Ave Control Building Site Improvements

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 6/17/2014

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 McDaniel's Construction Corp. Prime Dan Moncrieft 31-1145406 MAJ Construction $3,677,974.80

1069 Woodland Ave CEO 11/30/2015 74.00%

Columbus, OH 43219 (614)252-5852

2 Settle Muter Electric Sub Mark Muter 31-1432070 MAJ Electric $100,000.00

711 Claycraft Rd. President 9/11/2014 26.00%

Columbus, OH 43230 (614)866-7554

3

4

5

6

7

8

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $3,777,974.80

Total Percentage 100.00%

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Type of Work



ORD 1552-2014

Site Improvements

Electric

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contract Scope


